JANUARY-2020 FEBRUARY-2020 MARCH-2020
12s Premier Area Team- $800 |
Day(s) Date(s) Tournament Description  Venue | S| M T W Th Fl S S| ML T W Th Fl S S| ML T W Th Fl S
Saturday  January 25 Area League Qualifier TBA ! 23 ! ! I I B
Saturday  March 1 Area League #1 TBA 5 6 7| 8| 9 10| 11 2 3| 4 5] 6 7| 8 8| 9| 10| 11] 12 13| 14
Saturday ~ March 14 Area League #2 TBA 12[ 13 14| 15] 16| 17| 18 o[ 10] 11] 12] 13| 14| 15 15| 16| 17| 18| 19] 20| 21
Saturday  April 4 Area League #3 TBA 9] 20| 21| 22| 23| 24| 25 16 17| 18] 19] 20| 21| 22| [ 22| 23| 24| 25| 26| 27| 28
Saturday  April 25 Area League #4 TBA
Sat/Sun May 2-3 Area League Regionals TBA 26| 27| 28| 29| 30| 31 23| 24| 25| 26| 27| 28| 29 29| 30| 3
14s Premier Area Team- $1450
Day(s) Date(s) Tournament Description  Venue
Sun-Mon  Jan 19-20 Kickoff- Club Division Bay Area April-2020 May-2020 June-2020
Sunday  January26  Area League Qualifier TBA S| M| T[ W[ Thf F| S S| M| T[ W[ Thf F| S s| M T| E| Th|] F[ s
Sat-Mon  Feb 15-17 President's Day Bay Area 1 2 3 1 1 21 3| 4 5 6
Sunday March 1 Area League #1 TBA 5 6 7| 8| 9 10 11 3[ 4 5] 6 7/ 8 7 8] 9] 10 11| 12| 13
Saturday  March 14 Area League #2 TBA 12| 13| 14| 15| 16| 17| 18 101 11| 12| 13| 14| 15| 16 14| 15| 16| 17| 18| 19| 20
Saturday  April 4 Area League #3 TBA 19| 20[ 21| 22| 23] 24| 25 17| 18] 19] 20| 21| 22| 23 21| 22| 23] 24| 25| 26| 27
Sat-Mon  April 18-20 Far Western Qualifier Reno, NV 26| 27 28 29| 30 24 25| 26| 27 28| 29| 30 28 29| 30
Saturday  April 25 Area League #4 TBA 31
Sat-Sun May 2-3 Area League Regional TBA
15s Premier Area Team- $1450 16s Premier Area Team- $1450 Ho;ig’::;ot‘:ni);s:g:es
Day(s) Date(s) Tournament Description  Venue Day(s) Date(s) Tournament Description  Venue in your fees.
Sun-Mon  Jan 19-20 Kickoff- Club Division Bay Area Sun-Mon  Jan 19-20 Kickoff- Club Division Bay Area
Sunday January 26 Area League Qualifier TBA Sunday January 26 Area League Qualifier TBA
Sat-Mon  Feb 15-17 President's Day Bay Area Sat-Mon  Feb 15-17 President's Day Bay Area
Saturday February29  Area League #1 TBA Saturday February29  Area League #1 TBA NCVA Membership
Sunday March 15 Area League #2 TBA Sunday March 15 Area League #2 TBA are a I:iersro(fi?rfc): Juded
Sunday April 5 Area League #3 TBA Sunday April 5 Area League #3 TBA in your fees.
Fri-Sun April 24-26 Far Western Qualifier Reno, NV Fri-Sun April 24-26 Far Western Qualifier Reno, NV
Saturday May 2 Area League #4 TBA Saturday May 2 Area League #4 TBA
Sat-Sun May 16-17 Area League Regional TBA Sat-Sun May 16-17 Area League Regional TBA




	2019-20 Tournament Schedules

